
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
LUX Merl, Geesseknäppchen Nord 3
BERTRANGE, Fleuri
BERTRANGE, Richterwee
BERTRANGE, Montereale
BERTRANGE, Kiirfecht
BERTRANGE, Gemeng Quai 1
BERTRANGE, Dicks

5620

J 
12:50
12:56
12:57
12:58
12:59
13:01
13:03

6190

A 
14:25
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:36
14:38

6700

j 
15:50
15:56
15:57
15:58
15:59
16:01
16:03

Explications:
J  = ma, je scolaires
A = lu-ve scolaires
j  = lu, me, ve périodes scolaires

Geesseknäppchen - BertrangeD22
courses scolaires

décembre 2023



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
BERTRANGE, Dicks
BERTRANGE, Gemeng Quai 2
BERTRANGE, Kiirfecht
BERTRANGE, Montereale
BERTRANGE, Richterwee
BERTRANGE, Fleuri
LUX Merl, Geesseknäppchen Nord 3

3683

A 
07:27
07:28
07:30
07:32
07:33
07:33
07:41

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Bertrange - GeesseknäppchenD22
courses scolaires

décembre 2023




